
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
98 
9 

25 
90 
55 
91 
92 
24 
18 
70 
63 
12 
15 
19 
8 

20 
26 
10 
6 

Driver 
Sebastian Wheldon (R) 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Joao Vergara (R) 
Leonardo Escorpioni (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Jack Jeffers 
Augusto Soto-Schirripa (R) 
Brady Golan 
Christian Cameron (R) 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Diego Guiot (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Rodrigo Gonzalez (R) 
Hudson Potter 
Michael Suco (R) 
JT Hoskins (R) 

Team 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
InterMS 
Exclusive Autosport 
Zanella Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
InterMS 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Zanella Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce DD 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce DD 
InterMS 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 

Best Tm 
1:14.6555 
1:14.7994 
1:14.9328 
1:15.0793 
1:15.0943 
1:15.0966 
1:15.1228 
1:15.1299 
1:15.4239 
1:15.4346 
1:15.4843 
1:15.5592 
1:15.5823 
1:15.6201 
1:15.7338 
1:15.8493 
1:16.3335 
1:16.5091 
1:17.2972 

Diff 

0.1439 
0.2773 
0.4238 
0.4388 
0.4411 
0.4673 
0.4744 
0.7684 
0.7791 
0.8288 
0.9037 
0.9268 
0.9646 
1.0783 
1.1938 
1.6780 
1.8536 
2.6417 

Gap 

0.1439 
0.1334 
0.1465 
0.0150 
0.0023 
0.0262 
0.0071 
0.2940 
0.0107 
0.0497 
0.0749 
0.0231 
0.0378 
0.1137 
0.1155 
0.4842 
0.1756 
0.7881 

Best Speed 

94.707 
94.525 
94.357 
94.172 
94.154 
94.151 
94.118 
94.109 
93.742 
93.729 
93.667 
93.574 
93.546 
93.499 
93.359 
93.216 
92.625 
92.413 
91.470 

In Lap 
26 
27 
19 
15 
11 
6 

22 
20 
24 
17 
22 
12 
23 
11 
20 
18 
12 
27 
20 

Laps 
27 
27 
25 
30 
28 
28 
27 
25 
26 
29 
27 
27 
27 
28 
29 
27 
26 
29 
29 

Sorted on best lap timeContinental Tire Grand Prix Of Portland 

USF Juniors 

Test 2 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 14:30:00 

Portland International Raceway 1.964 miles 

8/22/2024 14:30 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Not Set
Race Record: Not Set
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